06022025/050/0003377 SO: 1036699591/10 DN: 2051794109/900001 SH: 106190810-B

Total 15 CAS Net Price/Value 66,084.00 

Central Tax 9.00 % of 66,084.00 5,947.56 

State Tax 9.00 % of 66,084.00 5,947.56 

IN: 206C(1H) Goods 0.10 % of 77,979.12 77.99 

Total Amount 78,057.11 

SEVENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIFTY-SEVEN Rupee ELEVEN PAISA

PAN: AAICP0987G CIN: U74900WB2015PLC206100

Our GSTIN 33AAICP0987G1ZA
Tax Is Payable On Reverse Charge: No
Document Number TN0010243468
Document Date 11.02.2025
PO number / Agreement 06022025/050/0003377

AWB. No 3008132500802
Carrier Name Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited